



Budgeted Amount \$0.00

Opened by S A Kent
 Tabulated by T Cooper

Bid #: 2015:21
 Date: 04/08/15

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Engineering	Alvin Crabtree	Gillis, Inc.	Lakeside				
---------------------------------------	----------------	--------------	----------	--	--	--	--

NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
Race Street Drainage Project														
1	1.0	Clearing & Grubbing Trees	300.00	300.00	1000	1,000.00	\$250.00	250.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
2	293.0	R&D of Pipe Culverts	23.00	6,739.00	\$20.00	5,860.00	\$15.00	4,395.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
3	120.0	R&D Asphalt Pavement	18.00	2,160.00	\$5.50	660.00	\$12.00	1,440.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
4	212.0	R&D Concrete Driveway	18.00	3,816.00	\$7.00	1,484.00	\$15.00	3,180.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
5	40.0	R&D Concrete Sidewalk	18.00	720.00	\$7.00	280.00	\$14.00	560.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
6	3.0	R&D Concrete Headwall	25.00	75.00	\$500.00	1,500.00	\$400.00	1,200.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
7	110.0	Flowable Select Material	90.00	9,900.00	\$80.00	8,800.00	\$70.00	7,700.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
8	1700.0	Compacted Embakement	11.00	18,700.00	\$13.00	22,100.00	\$10.00	17,000.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
9	330.0	Aggregate Base Course (7)	25.00	8,250.00	\$24.00	7,920.00	\$20.00	6,600.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
10	281.0	PC Concrete Driveway	49.50	13,909.50	\$42.00	11,802.00	\$45.00	12,645.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
11	1.0	Mobilization (5%)	20,000.00	20,000.00	\$18,675.00	18,675.00	\$14,000.00	14,000.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
12	1.0	Maintenance of Traffic	20,000.00	20,000.00	\$19,325.00	19,325.00	\$47,000.00	47,000.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
13	58.0	Signs	25.00	1,450.00	\$35.00	2,030.00	\$24.30	1,409.40		0.00		0.00		0.00
14	36.0	Barricades	70.00	2,520.00	\$42.00	1,512.00	\$30.00	1,080.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
15	50.0	Traffic Drums	100.00	5,000.00	\$150.00	7,500.00	\$50.00	2,500.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
16	40.0	42" AL C C ST Pipe Culvert	77.80	3,112.00	\$90.00	3,600.00	\$92.00	3,680.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
17	776.0	Precast R C Box Culvert	310.00	240,560.00	\$320.00	248,320.00	\$340.00	263,840.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
18	8.0	Drop Inlet	3,200.00	25,600.00	\$3,500.00	28,000.00	\$1,500.00	12,000.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
19	0.5	Seeding	2,000.00	1,000.00	\$3,000.00	1,500.00	\$2,800.00	1,400.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
20	40.0	Concrete Walks	45.00	1,800.00	\$42.00	1,680.00	\$45.00	1,800.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
TOTAL				385,611.50		393,548.00		403,679.40		0.00		0.00		\$0.00